
Schedule for Half Yearly Reviews 2024-25

Date Day Class III Class IV Class V

20.09.2024 Friday Hindi English Social Studies

21.09.2024 Saturday Preparation Leave

22.09.2024 Sunday Preparation Leave

23.09.2024 Monday English Maths Science

24.09.2024 Tuesday Preparation Leave

25.09.2024 Wednesday
Social
Studies Science Hindi

26.09.2024 Thursday Preparation Leave

27.09.2024 Friday Preparation Leave

28.09.2024 Saturday Science Social Studies Maths

29.09.2024 Sunday Preparation Leave

30.09.2024 Monday Maths Hindi English

ICT Assessment (will be conducted during school hours)

Date Day Class

09.09.2024 Monday V A, V B, V C

10.09.2024` Tuesday V D, V E, V F, V G

11.09.2024 Wednesday IV A, IV B, IV C

12.09.2024 Thursday IV D, IV E, IV F, IV G



Note:
1. The ICT assessment for Classes IV & V will consist of internal assessment,

an oral assessment and a practical task.
2. Thursday, 19th September 2024 will be a preparation leave.
3. The Shishyans will be served milk and breakfast on arrival and their

departure from school will be at 11:40 AM on the review days.

____________________________________


